

## 566021 - Pillsbury(TM) Frozen Biscuit Dough Southern Style Min...

Pillsbury(TM) pre-portioned mini Southern Style biscuit dough in an easy, freezer-to-oven format. Formulated to produce light and fluffy 1.2oz biscuits every time, with savory, rich butter flavor for a scratch-like texture and appearance.



## MARKETING

Pre-portioned mini Southern Style biscuit dough in an easy, freezer-to-oven format from Pillsbury(TM). Formulated to produce light and fluffy 1.2 ounce biscuits, every time, with rich, buttery flavor and scratch-like texture and appearance.. 210 - 1.2oz biscuits bulk packed per case, perfect for any commercial operation.. Consistent light and fluffy biscuits with superior texture and quality allow for a multiple hour hold time, saving on product waste and labor.. Free of partially hydrogenated oils.

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
106263000	566021	10094562062634	210/1.2 OZ

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Pillsbury	GENERAL MILLS SALES INC.	Pies/Pastries - Sweet (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
17.607 LBR	15.75 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
16.000 INH	12.000 INH	5.120 INH	0.56900 FTQ	10x9	186 Days	0 FAH / 10 FAH

## ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - C
- Eggs - 30
- Soy - 30
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - 30
- Peanuts - 30
- Tree Nuts - 30
- Fish - 30
- Shellfish - NI

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

FRAGILE HANDLE WITH CAREKEEP FROZEN STORE AT OR BELOW 0° F/-18° C Biscuit dough is not ready-to-eat and must be thoroughly cooked before eating. To prevent illness from naturally occurring bacteria in wheat flour, do not eat raw dough; wash hands and surfaces after handling.

## MORE INFORMATION

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS

1 biscuit

## PREPARATION &amp; COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Follow instructions on the package

## Nutrition Facts

210 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 1 biscuit

**Amount Per Serving**  
**Calories** 100

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 4.5 g 6%

Saturated Fat 3 g 15%

Trans Fat 0 g

**Cholesterol** 0 mg 0%

**Sodium** 320 mg 14%

**Total Carbohydrates** 14 g 5%

Dietary Fiber 0 g 0%

Total Sugars 1 g

Includes 1 g Added Sugars 2%

**Protein** 2 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 0 mg 0%

Iron 0.9 mg 4%

Potassium 0 mg 0%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## INGREDIENTS

ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, PALM OIL, PALM KERNEL OIL, SUGAR, BUTTERMILK, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA, SALT, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, DEXTROSE, DOUGH CONDITIONER (ENZYMES).